

HB1319\_L.001

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_

HB21-1319

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Van Winkle

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 2, line 7, strike "2022," and substitute "2024,".
- 2 Page 3, line 1, strike "2021, BUT PRIOR TO JANUARY 1, 2022," and  
3 substitute "2023, BUT PRIOR TO JANUARY 1, 2024,".
- 4 Page 3, line 10, strike "2025." and substitute "2027.".
- 5 Page 3, line 20, strike "2022," and substitute "2024,".
- 6 Page 3, line 25, "2021, BUT PRIOR TO JANUARY 1, 2022," and substitute  
7 "2023, BUT PRIOR TO JANUARY 1, 2024,".
- 8 Page 4, line 19, strike "2022." and substitute "2024.".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*